‘ GETTYSBURG MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

Flowing wit

TAPPING AND CONNECTION FEE SCHEDULE

WATER

TAPPING FEE/EDU
1 EQUIVALENT DWELLING UNIT (EDU) IS BASED ON 166 GALLONS/DAY

FACILITY FEE METER SIZE
MATERIALS AND LABOR 5/8" X 3/4"
MATERIALS AND LABOR 3/4"
MATERIALS AND LABOR 1"

SPECIAL DUTY METERS AND METERS LARGER THAN 1" ARE BASED ON ACTUAL COST OF METER AT
TIME OF INSTALLATION. METER SIZE SUBJECT TO GETTYSBURG MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY APPROVAL
CONNECTION FEE

3/4" SERVICE CONNECTION FEE
1" SERVICE CONNECTION FEE

SERVICES >1" -  ACTUAL COST TO CONSTRUCT THE SERVICE CONNECTION\

SERVICE LINE INSPECTION FEE

SEWER

TAPPING FEE/EDU
1 EQUIVALENT DWELLING UNIT (EDU) IS BASED ON 230 GALLONS/DAY

SERVICE LATERAL INSPECTION FEE

COST

$3,961.00

$209.00
$209.00
$292.00

$3,344.80
$3,483.64

$80.00

$6,017.00

$100.00




