GETTYSBURG MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

TAPPING AND CONNECTION FEE SCHEDULE

WATER

WATER		
		COST
TAPPING FEE/EDU		\$3,961.00
1 EQUIVALENT DWELLING UNIT (EDU) IS BASED ON 166 GA	ALLONS/DAY	
FACILITY FEE	METER SIZE	
MATERIALS AND LABOR	5/8" X 3/4"	\$209.00
MATERIALS AND LABOR	3/4"	\$209.00
MATERIALS AND LABOR	1"	\$292.00
SPECIAL DUTY METERS AND METERS LARGER THAN 1" ARE BASED ON ACTUAL COST OF METER AT TIME OF INSTALLATION. METER SIZE SUBJECT TO GETTYSBURG MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY APPROVAL		
CONNECTION FEE		
3/4" SERVICE CONNECTION FEE		\$3,344.80
1" SERVICE CONNECTION FEE		\$3,483.64
		ψ5,-105.0-1
SERVICES > 1" - ACTUAL COST TO CONSTRUCT THE SERV	ICE CONNECTION	
SERVICE LINE INSPECTION FEE		\$80.00
<u>SEWER</u>		
TAPPING FEE/EDU 1 EQUIVALENT DWELLING UNIT (EDU) IS BASED ON 230 GA	ALLONS/DAY	\$6,017.00
SERVICE LATERAL INSPECTION FEE		\$100.00

P.O. BOX 3307 & GETTYSBURG, PA 17325 & 717-334-6738 & WWW.GETTYSBURGMA.COM